
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*
#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*#*

#*
#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#* #*

#*#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#* #*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#* #*

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

%,

8

8

18

8

8

8
18

8

8

8

10

8

8

18

8

188

18

12

10

8

18

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

18

8

8

21

8

8

8

8

8

8

12

8

8

10

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

88

8

18

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

18

8

18

8

8

8

8

8

18

15

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

12

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

15

8

8

8

8

18

8

8

8

8

8

8

88

88

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

8

8

8

10

8

8

18

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

15

2

8

18

10

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

8

8

18

8
8

8

8

15

8

8

8

8

88

8

8

10

15
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

18

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

18

8

8

8

8

21 8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

188

18

8

18

21

8

8

8

21

8

8

8

8

8

8

21

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

21

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

10

8

8

8

8

18

8

8

8

8

88

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

88

8

18

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

18

8

8

8

8

8

18

8

8

21

8

8

8

8

18

8

8

15

10

8

10

8

8

8

8

8

8

18

18

8

18

8

8

8

21

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

18

4

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

4

8

12

4

8

12

8

4

12

8

8

8

8

4

8

4

8

8

10

8

10

6

4

4

4

KY 208

BEECHWOOD ST

ROLLING AVE.

JODY DRIVE
WALMART LS

ROSEWOOD

RIDGEVIEW
ESTATES

COUNTRYSIDE
APTS

ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

£¤68

UV429

UV1404

UV49

UV55

UV55

UV55

UV49

UV429

UV429

UV49

UV55

UV55

UV208

UV55

UV49

UV49

UV3221

UV2744

UV429

UV2744

UV2154

UV49

UV2154

UV3221

UV55

UV2154

UV49

UV49

UV2744

UV3221

UV429

UV84

UV55

UV84

UV429

UV2744

UV49

UV429

UV49

UV429

UV208

UV49

UV2154

UV55

UV2154

UV2154

UV2154

UV2154

UV2154

UV49

UV1404

W R
IGH
TS

CT

CY PRESS
ST

JU
LIA
 AV
E

RAIN
ES

HILL
 ST

MO
RN
IN
GS
ID
E C
T

S DEPOT ST

S SPALDIN G

AVE

KIMBERLY

W AY

N  HARRISON  ST S FOREST ST

JO
HN
 F

KE
N N
ED
Y  L
N

HAN COCK

AVE

HAN
COC
K

DR

E W A
LN UT

 ST

ROLLIN G
AVE

HILLST

THOMPS
ON  DR

GLORIA
AVE

EASTLAN DDR

ST ROSE RD

DO
CT
OR
 ST

FRON TAGE
ROAD N O 2

LIN
CO
LN

VIE
W

AP
TS

W ALL ST

E H
IGH
 ST

W  W A
LN UT

 ST

RO
Y E
R

AVEHO
OD
AVE

ROLLIN G
AVE

VILLAGE
W AY

ROS
E
AVE

LIN DAAVE

RO
SEN
W A
LD

VLG

MALANDR

CHA
DLE
Y

AVE

DE
ER
IN G
 CT

SHUFFETT LN

ST ROSE
LOOP

MAY S LN

GR
AH
AM

ME
MO
RIA
L D
R

N  DEPOT ST

SHORTST

VA
LL
EY
 LN

CY RILCIR

RIDGE
POIN T DR

LAKEVIEW  AVE

TECH W AY

CA
SE
Y  A
VE

JOAN NCT

CHES
TN UT
ST

KIRK ST

E HI
GHL
AN D
 DR

MO
CK

AVE

ST ROSE RD

N  W OODLAW N

AVE

COUN TRY
CLUB DR

PAY
N E S
T

VALLEY
VIEW  CT

W  MU
LBER

RY  S
T

CLEAVERCT

LIN DA AVE

JESS
IE LN

MON
TGO
MER
Y

CT

W  HIG
H ST

ALPIN E
DR

ROW N TREE CT

W  C
HA
N D
LER
 ST

FERRELL AVE

PAR
K
HTS

HILPP DR

S HARRISON  ST

CORPORATE DR

KN IGHTS W AY

BROOKE CT

ELM ST

J T W
HITL
OCK 

DR

ST ROSE RD

HILLCREST CIR

MA
PLE

ST
 AP
TS

W  M
 L
KIN
G
AVE

NO
RT
HL
AN
D

DR

HO
N E
Y S
UC
KL
E

DR

E CH
AN DL

ER S
T

OAK ST

N ORTHST

E MU
LBER

RY  ST

S P
RO
CT
OR

KN
OT
T A
VE

CLEARW ATER DR

S W OODLAW N  AVE

N  FOREST ST

BOL
DR
ICK
 AV
E

BUR
TON
 LN

LON
G A
VE

N  S
PA
LD
IN G

AV
E

W  W
ALN
UT
 ST

COLLEGE
STSTERK AVE

LIN COL
N

AVE

BEECHW OOD
ST

FAIRGROUN DS RD

BR
UC
E 
ST

HARDINPL

WE
ST
LA
N D
 D
R

KY
-20
8

OL
D 
SP
RI
N G
FIE
LD
 R
D

SULPHUR

SPRIN GS RD

S SPALDIN G
AVE

LE
E A
VE

N  LORETTO RD

SP
RI
N G
FIE
LD
 H
W Y

N  S
PA
LD
IN G
 AV
E

E M L
 KIN G

 AVE

SHUCK AVE

ST ROSE RD

CEMETERY  RD

FIELDCREST AVE

PEB
BLE
BRO
OK D

R

OLD HI
CKORY

 DR

SCE
N IC 
HILL
 DR

CABIN  ST

MAPLE ST

MON ICA AVE

VETER
AN S
DR

S PROCTOR

KN OTT AVE

SP
RI
N G
 H
ILL
 R
D

LUN D LN

VIL
LA
GE

LO
OP

N  PROCTOR

KN OTT AVE

MER
CER
 AVE

SUN SET TER

N  HARRISON  ST

W  H
IGHL

AN D
 DR

COURSE VIEW  LN

ADAM HUGHES

MEMORIAL HW Y

JA
N U
AR
Y  W
OO
DS
 LO
OP

LAN HAM LN

BLOSSOM LN

TAY LOR AVE

EASTLAN D DR

CROSSROADS DR

OLD CALVARY  PIKE

KOBERT
AVE

SKY LIN E DR

FAIRGROUN DS RD

HW
Y  2
08

HOW
ARD
 AVE

IN DIAN  CREEK RD

BA
RN
 VI
EW
 ES
TA
TE
S S
T

ST 
CAT
HER
IN E
 ST

RO
SE
W
OO
D 
DR

MULLIN S LN

GEORGE ST

LISA AVE

COOPER DR

SO
UT
HL
AN
D 
DR

VE
TE
RA
N S
 M
EM
OR
IAL
 H
W
Y

N  LORETTO RD

ST 
AN N
 ST

VETERAN S MEMORIAL HW
Y

BULLDOG 
ALY

FLO
RA
L H
AL
L L
N

CO
UN
TR
Y  C
LU
B D
R

HILL CREEK RD

LIL JODIE DR

DOCTOR ST

N 
SP
AL
DI
N G
 AV
E

RIDGEW AY  DR

KELLY  W AY

OW EN S RD

METTS DR

CASTLEBERRY  ST

PAR
KSI
DE 
DR

CAS
EY  A
VE

FAIRW AY  DR

IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 D
R

ROBERT J CLARK RD

HOO
D LN

CLOY D BRADY  LN

LE
E A
VE

N  LORETTO R
D

BRADFORDSVILLE HW Y

BILL
 CH
APM
AN  
RD

FAI
RW
AY  
DR

COUN TRY  CLUB DR

S FARMIN GTON  DR

MEAD
OW  L

N

LAKE AVE

LEB
AN O
N  T
RAD
E C
TR

JOE PA
Y N E R

D

METTS DR

ST ROSE RD

TRA
VIS
 TR
L

BOURBON  DR

ST MARY S RD

FRAN CIS MARION  DR

SPRIN GFIELD HW Y

W AREHOUSE RD

ST MARY S RD

ST ROSE RD

OL
D C
AL
VA
RY
 PI
KE

HW
Y  2
08

SULPHUR SPRIN GS RD

HEN DRICKSON  DR

GOLFVIEW  TER

BRADFORDSVILLE HW Y

ST ROSE RD

THORN
TON  SM

ITH RD

CO
UN
TR
Y  V
IEW
 DR

FAIR
W AY
 DR

BRADFORDSVILLE HW Y

ST ROSE RD

PATRIOT D
R

KY
-20
8

BRADFORDSVILLE HW Y

SULPHUR SPRIN GS RD

ADAM HUGHE
S MEMORIAL H

W Y

SPRIN GFIELD HW Y

ADAM HUGHES MEMORIAL HW Y

VE
TER
AN
S M
EM
OR
IAL
 HW
Y

VE
TE
RA
N S
 M
EM
OR
IAL
 HW
Y

VE
TE
RA
N S
 ME
MO
RIA
L H
W Y

RA
DIO
 ST
AT
ION
 RD

PAR
K D
R

FAIRGROUN DS RD

CORPORATE DR

N  LORETTO RD

BA
RB
ER
S M
ILL
 R
D

TO
AD
 MA
TTI
N G
LY  
RD

8

6

6

12

6

6

10

SX21155003

SX21155007

SX21155001

SX
211

55
00

5

SX21155001

SX21155001

SX21155008

SX21155008

SX21155007

SX21155009

SX21155012

Cissels Creek

Cartwright Creek

Indian Lick Creek

Po
ntc

ha
rtr

ain
Cr

ee
k

Hood Branch

Gr
aha

m Bran
ch

Hardins Creek

F
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500Feet

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5Miles

LEBAN ON
SEW ER SY STEM MAP

Copyright 2020, Linc oln Trail Are a De ve lopm e nt Distric t (LTADD)
This m ap is c re ate d  for ge ne ral planning purpose s ON LY.
This m ap is not le gally re c ord e d , surve ye d , or inte nd e d  to
be  use d  for purpose s othe r than for ge ne ralize d  planning.
N or d oe s it show all aspe c ts or fe ature s of this partic ular
are a whic h m ay have  c hange d  ove r the  ye ars.
For q ue stions c ontact us at (270) 769-2393.
Pre pare d  by:  Linc oln Trail Are a De ve lopm e nt Distric t,
Com m unity De ve lopm e nt De partm e nt, 2020

Utility Data: Sourc e ; LTADD in c onjunc tion with the  Utility
and KIA. 1999 to pre se nt. Data is c olle c te d  through fie ld work
and  anc illary sourc e s. All data is to be  c onsid e re d  approxim ate
and  is to be  use d  for planning purpose s only.
Corporate  Boundarie s are  base d  on inform ation on file  with the
KY  Se c re tary of State ’s Offic e . The y are  a ge ne ralization of the
c orporate  boundarie s as the y are  known to e xist and are  to be
use d  for ge ne ral planning purpose s only.
The  boundarie s id e ntifie d  on this m ap have  be e n base d  on
re c ord  inform ation from  various sourc e s and not on a surve y
of the  c orporate  lim its.  The se  loc ations MUST N OT be  re lie d
on for purpose s whe re  the  true  bound ary d e te rm inations m ust
be  pe rform e d  in ac c ord anc e  with the  re q uire m e nts of KRS 322.
Highway inform ation from  LTADD and KY TC GPS Road
Ce nte rline  Proje c t.  Data c olle c te d  from  2001 to pre se nt.
Lim itation of Liability:  The  inform ation c ontaine d  on this
m ap is to be  use d  for planning purpose d  only.   The  Linc oln
Trail ADD provid e s no warrantie s of any kind  for the
ac c urac y or use  of this inform ation outsid e  the  c onte xt of use
for planning purpose s.

Legend
%, KPDES Outfall
#* LiftStation
%, Se wage  Tre atm e nt Plant

Othe r Line s
FORCE
GRAVITY

!. Propose d  Se we r Point
Propose d  Se we r Line
Se we r Asse ssm e nt Are a

Asse ssm e nt Are a N am e
LEBAN ON  SEW ER SY STEM, CROSSROADS IN DUSTRIAL PARK

LEBAN ON  SEW ER SY STEM, DOW N TOW N

LEBAN ON  SEW ER SY STEM, ORAN GE

LEBAN ON  SEW ER SY STEM, RED

LEBAN ON  SEW ER SY STEM, RIDGEVIEW

LEBAN ON  SEW ER SY STEM, ROSEW OOD

LEBAN ON  SEW ER SY STEM, STP

LEBAN ON  SEW ER SY STEM, W ALMART

LEBAN ON  SEW ER SY STEM, Y ELLOW


